Liste des médecins fédéraux

Numéro Spécialité Prénom Nom Numéro Adresse  Code Postal Ville
3 BIS AVENUE DE
07-75.0937 ORL. LAURENT AMANOU 01.43.67.33.33 N 75011 PARIS
07-75 0811 ORL. BERNARD AZOULAY 0146221400 11 BIS RUE AMPERE 75017 PARIS
MEDECINE 11 RUE DE LA
07-75 0819 MEDECINE FRANCK DEROIRE 014575 69 70 LARVEDELN 75015 PARIS
07-92.0572 MED e DU PASCAL FAUCHART 01.58.50.30.68 56 RUE DE LILLE 75007 PARIS
07-75.0988 MEDECINE PIERRE-CHRISITAN GUTH 0143713310 252 BD VOLTAIRE 75011 PARIS
MEDECINE :
07-75.0979 [MEDECINE EDOUARD LETELLIER 01.47.5408.05 19 RUE AMPERE 75017 PARIS
07-75 0797 CARDIOLOGUE ALAIN LEVY 014878 67 67 7 RUE HENNER 75009 PARIS
HOPITAL TENON 4,
07-75.0943 ONCOLOGUE JEAN-PIERRE Lotz 0156016058 HOPITALTENONA 75020 PARIS
19 RUE THEODORE
07-75.0434 ORL. MARC RECEVEUR 0147 633670 R THECDO 75017 PARIS
N T AL T
07-75.0966 A TESISTE SONIA TCHOTOURIAN- 0680603435  SERVICE - PR LOUIS 75651 PARIS
PUYBASSET 47/83
BD DE L'HOPITAL
MEDECINE
07-77.0904 R DECINE DOMINIQUE BOUILLARD 0160625502 6 RUE DE LA POSTE 77170 SERVON
CENTRE
MEDECINE HOSPITALIER DE
07-77-0999 N ECE MALIK BOUMBAR 0643115741  FONTAINEBLEAU 77300 FONTAINEBLEAU
55, BOULEVARD DU
MARECHAL JOFFRE
07-77-1003 ORL FRANCESCA FIORINI 0160564012  $2BLD ARISTIDE 77000 MELUN
MEDECINE
GENERALE, i 12 RUE DE LA
07-77 0804 MILNERALE, | JEAN-CLAUDE FRUGIER 01640800 16 G2RUEDE LA 77370 NANGIS
SPORT
MEDECIN CABINET MEDICAL
07-77.0998 GENEDECIN & FRANCOIS-YVES LEGET 0680670479  SHBINETMEDICAL 77970 JOUY LE CHATEL
PRESIDENT
07-77.0185 COMMISSION BERNARD PILLET BERNCQS%EP"-LET - 77 -
MEDICALE .
MEDECINE 2 ALLEE EMILE
07-77.0827 MEDECIE KATHERINE  SCHAEFER-KAELIN 0608 66 77 48 PReEE BNl 77400 LAGNY SUR MARNE
MEDECINE ) g 14 RESIDENCE DU
07-91.0275 MEDECIE JEAN-JACQUES GIRARD 01.69.07-05.00 e 91940 LES ULIS
MEDECINE DU 4A RUE DE
07-91.0947 ORE ERIC TOURRET 0169 45 64 19 SAROE OF 91260 JUVISY/ORGE
07-92.0960 MEDECIN CHARLES AISENBERG 0147576343 58 RUE CARNOT 92300 LEVALLOIS PERRET

GENERALISTE




07-92 0799

07-92.0939

07-92.0996

07-92-1001

07-75 0662

07-92.0833

07-92.0893

07-92-0987

07-93.0069

07-93.0859

07-75.0363

07-93.0776

07-93.0854

07-94-1002

07-94.0946

07-94.0844

07-94.0195

07-78.0970

07-78.0994

07-78.0795

07-78.0911

ALLERGOLOGUE

MEDECINE
GENERALE

MEDECINE
GENERALE

NEPHROLOGUE-
HEMODIALYSE

O.R.L.

O.R.L.

MEDECINE
GENERALE

MEDECINE DU
SPORT

MEDECINE
HYPERBARE

MEDECINE
GENERALE,
MEDECINE DU

MEDECINE DU
PORT

MEDECINE
GENERALE

MEDECINE
GENERALE,
MEDECIN DU
SPORT

MEDECINE
GENERALE

MEDECINE
GENERALE,
MEDECINE DU
SPORT

RADIOLOGUE

MEDECINE
GENERALE

O.R.L., MEDECIN
HYPERBARE

MEDECINE
GENERALE,
MEDECINE DU
SPORT

MEDECINE
GENERALE

JEAN-LUC

OLIVIER

HAFI

ANNIE

FREDERIC

DENIS

MARION

ALAIN

BRUNO

ALAIN

GILLES

JACQUES

JEAN

PHILIPPE

JEAN-LOUIS

MICHEL

PHILIPPE

CHRISTOPHE

PHILIPPE

BARGE

COLOMBANI

DELYE

HAFI

LUCEK

MORAND

POMMIER

ROBEY

BAILLOT

DUSSART

DUVALLET

LEFEBVRE

PIQUET

LEBAUD

POULAIN

SALLES

SCHVED

BARRE

BUDOR

BUSUTTIL

NINGRE

0147809155

01.41.37.58.85

01465417 59

01 47 80 00 09

0149019226

0146044791

0147502117

07.61.21.64.18

0148604224

01484856 07

01.48.02.64.68

0148354343

01.41.70.81.60

0148937878

014889 38 96

0146803633

01.45.60.28.80

0130219988

0139769200

01395037 67

0134 62 61 80

26 BOULEVARD DE
VALMY

CENTRE DE SANTE
MAURICE THOREZ
18 AVENUE
MAURICE THOREZ

64 AVENUE DE LA
REPUBLIQUE

CENTRE DE
DIALYSE CLINIQUE
LAMBERT - 63-67
AVENUE HOCH

1 SQUARE HENRI
REGNAULT TOUR
GAMBETTA

12 AV ANDRE
MORIZET

310 AV. ROGER
SALENGRO

93 BD DE LA
REPUBLIQUE

21/23 RUE
DAGUERRE

189 AVENUE JEAN
JAURES

HOPITAL JEAN
VERDIER AVENUE
DU 14 JUILLET

5 RUE SAINT-JUST

C.H.L
MONTFERMEIL 10,
RUE DU GAL
LECLERC

21 RESIDENCE LE
PARC

11 AVENUE DE
MARINVILLE

7 PLACE PAUL
FROMENT

112 AVENUE DU
GENERAL DE
GAULLE HOPITAL
DE THIAIS

RUE DU

63
MARECHAL FOCH

30 RUE VILLEBOIS
MAREUIL

20 RUE HOCHE

5, RUE DU SEQUOIA

92700

92000

92120

92250

92400

92100

92370

92100

93420

93320

93140

93120

93370

94700

94100

94400

94230

78000

78110

78000

78870

COLOMBES

NANTERRE

MONTROUGE

LA GARENNE
COLOMBES

COURBEVOIE

BOULOGNE

CHAVILLE

BOULOGNE

VILLEPINTE

LES PAVILLONS
SOUS BOIS

BONDY

LA COURNEUVE

MONTFERMEIL

MAISON ALFORT

SAINT MAUR

VITRY SUR SEINE

THIAIS

VERSAILLES

LE VESINET

VERSAILLES

BAILLY




	Feuil1

